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
pletely furnished. 9100 month. Ref-
erences. Ph.

VERY NICE room with or without
kitchen privilege. 3 blocks from

and good restaurant. Ph.
alter 3 p.m.

FURNISHED apt Near high school. Suit--
aoie lor employed ladies, vmi niver-sid- e

Dr.
FOR RENT small new house. 3 bed- -

rooms, electric heat, fireplace. Close
in. 965. Call after 3.

3 ROOM unfurnished upstairs apt, no
drinkers. Small child accepted. Call

after 6 p.m.
THE OAKS TKA1LXR PARK. Walking

distance to downtown, au (acuities
746 Short SL

FURNISHED CABINS 912. and up per
week. pacific Cabins 3 miles
on 09 Ph

ROOMS FOR RENT for 1 or 8, with
or without kitchen privilege soa
Fowler.

Cabin 3Vj miles south. Hlway 09. Clean,
electricity and water. Turn leu at
Gate City Welders.

FURNISHED cabins. Weekly and
monthly rates. Pacific Cabins, 3Va
miles Noon 89. Phone

FOR RENT 2 room furnished ap't
31 miles north of HoseDurg. rn.

ROOMS FOR MEN. Close In. 320 W.
Mosher.

3 ROOM, furnished apt for adults. 600
Micelli-

FURNISHED 2 room apt
'.

Pine off West Douglas.
CLEAN, furnished 1 room apt. Private

entrance, 950. month. 823 S Pine.
TRAILER SPACE ror rent 546 Mill

St.
UPSTAIRS, furnlrhed apt 960.

montn. Pn.
ROOM, unfurnished house for rent

Ph.
FURNISHED APT. Close In. Adults only.

112 Brockway St.
rooms and kitchenette. 625 Miller. Ph.

LARGE ROOM. APT. 318 Fuilerton":
Ph.

FOR RENT 3 room apt 820 S. Pine.
Phone

WARM SLEEPING room. 100 Spruce
at foot of Washington.
R QOM house. 823 Miller. Ph.

ROOM FOR WOMEN. 433 Fowler.
SLEEPING cabin for rent 546 Mill St.
ROOMS AND APTS. 1203 N. Jackson.
SLEEPING ROOMi gentleman.

Business Opportunity 3
FOR SALE OR TRADE Coos County

Tavern, grocery and gas station. Liv-

ing quarters and equipment pertain-
ing to business. Both buildings good,
and equipment. 916,300., terms to suit.
Write Don Roland. Coqullle, Oregon.

rOR SALK Business and ousiness
property nets owner 9600. per month.
Total price, 921.300. .120 W Washing-
ton St.. Roseburg. Oregon.

BUSINESS BLDG. Rent or lease 23on
Jackson by 30 on Court. Owner

SERVICE STATION for sale at Inven
tory, completely stocked, reasonable
rent. 246 So. Stephens.

FOR SALE Good retail business.
shows excellent income, low rent
Phone Canyonvtlle 3107.

Building Material 4

YOU'LL

"RELISH"
the complete line of cement pipes and

niocKs at rranonable prices at tne
CONCRETE CO. There'll

be sunshine in the sky. . .on your
face. . .and in your heart when you
have made arrangements with ut for
concrete. We're "Thankful" for the
opportunity to serve you.

The Pre-Mi- x Concrete, Inc.
449 East 2nd Ave S Dial

BUILDING MATERIALS

V Simpson board 0c ft.
8'x7' Steel Garage Doors, 872.30

Glass pouring woo). 92 bag,covers 40 to bag
HOME BUILDERS LBR CO .

Block N of Garden Valley
Road Junction

SPECIALS For This Week
Gray wavy edge asphalt siding

anmglea per sq .93

Asphalt exterior Insulating hoard
v neaper ina oetier man snip lap,W x 48" x 8' per sheet 99 56

x 48" x 8' per sheet 93.93

PAGE LBR. & FUEL CO.
2nd Ave. So. Ph.

mo
1 " '' m'.KrTu?--.

EARLY CONSIGNMENTS

FOR MONDAY SALES

INCLUDE 80 good ewes, 30 dairy heif
ers, los a oi stocx cows ana ivi.

DOUGLAS FARMERS

LIVESTOCK MARKET

Sutherlin

Entire Grade A Dairy Herd

For Sale
Consisting Of: .

37 SELECT COWS
1 REGISTERED GUERNSEY BULL

l DAIRY EQUIPMENT

C. W. HUGHES
Rt. 3. Box 914 Ph.
GRADE A dairy herd. Ph.

Eli Sanders. Rt 3. Box 1720.

Poultry 15

Carr's Gold Star Chicks

Hatching Eggs Wanted
PULLORUM CLEAN

CARR'S HATCHERY
Of Lookingglass

Ph. Rt 4. Box 1370

BABY CHICKS
All Leading Breeds

GEO. M. PETERSEN HATCHERY
Ph. Elmlra Road
Eugene. Oregon
FOR SALE 500 New Hampshire Red

pullets, ready to lay. See Bill Rob- -
erta. Milo. Oregon.

FRYERS AND ROASTER S'.'CaIT3P7852.
HENS for locker, 91. Call

Rabbits 16
RABBITS for sale, bred does and does

with litters. Ph. after 6:30 p.m.

Pets 17
STUD SERVICE: Registered Red and

White Cocker Spaniel, sired by Cham-Dio- n

Rinxer's Rapid. Grands ires: Ch.
Hodges Honey Cloud, and Ch. Scioto
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